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
cause of the nature of the housing being advertised,
they are not subject to the Fair Housing laws. Such
claims are irrelevant for purposes of considering adver-
tisements for publication in this newspaper. Every hous-
ing advertisement published in this newspaper is subject

Call Sharon 503-679-3605.

Got Knee Pain? Back Pain? Shoulder
Pain? Get a pain-relieving brace at
little or NO cost to you. Medicare
Patients Call Health Hotline Now!

\ 2 Pets & Animals

AKC German Shepherds
Puppies, teens & a
windridgek9.com - 580 450-0232

3330 NE Division st.

After years of being tied up, the
inventories’ of 3 Bar Saddle Shop is
available for immediate liquidation,
fo be sold by auction to highest bidder

ults.

1- 800-349-1450

Real Estate

great place to live...

€ 2 Apartments-Rent |

AKC Yorkie puppies $550. (971)304-9195

without reserve.
A complete inventory of western

Responsible for design,
development and
oversight of specialty
mental health/addictions
services in a unique and

\ 4 Miscellaneous

DISH TV 190 channels plus Highspeed
Internet Only $49.94/mo! Ask about a 3
year price guuronfee & get Netflix

cmander51@yahoo.com

saddles and horse equipment to be
sold af public auction. Nothing held

Build your dream
car at Gars.com on

back you bid you set the price. We
are liquidating o very nice collection
of high end top quality saddlery $1.00
(541)592-4300

included for 1y StatesmanJournal.com
Call Todoy 1 800-394-5170
\ 2 Homes for Sales \ 2 Homes for Sales

DOWNLOAD OUR
FREE APPS NOW

progressive integrated
organization. Works in
partnership with public
health and primary care
providing a whole health
continuum of services and
supports from
person-centered care to
promotion of healthy

PSandiElwood.cor /;53
503.881.5226 ol
503.856.6001 ~BERKSHIRE ~ Sowcts Suvood
I3 Join me on Facebook ;'}umg*i}f::}‘f & WW
Q@ @ Real Estate Professionals

1340 W Locust Stayton
2 bedroom $650.00
$350 Dep. W/D HKUP
PREMIUM PROP MGMT
503-585-2266 WWW.premiumpm.com

HERE IS YOUR CHANCE TO OWN NICE SPOT ON DETROIT LAKE!
045+ acre, endless possibilities! Previously the Lakeside Motel. Property includes updated residence, 8 additional rooms, 2 RV hook
up spots, large flat paved parking lot, all situated on the lake

Kane's Marina. A rare ity! $499,900 (702076)

StatesmanJournal.com/NewApps
’ wvailable on the
o 7\pp Store m
FEICYOE  Statesman Journal
P> Google play

communities.

For more information
and to apply,
visit www.co.benton.or.us.

You're
social?
So are we.

Business

3 Homes for Sales

Open Seven

$349,900

% 3BR,2BA, 2475+ SF. Low/

no maintenance Minnesota
limestone exterior, concrete tile
roof, easy care yard. Kitchen
completely redone w/marble
counters, eat at bar, light maple
cabinets. (702122)

Suzette Boudreaux
503 949-4643

$379,900

3BR, 2.5BA, 2727+ SF.
Custom built Craftsman style

|| on1.5¢acres. Privacy at end
of road. Mstr ste on main.
Hardwood floors, woodstove,

| covered Trex deck w/skylights.
Central vac sys. (701028)
Julie Whitehurst

503 428-4195

$209,900

2BR, 2BA, 1568+ SF. Ease of
acondo yet lives like one-level
home. Yard maintenance, roof,
ext paint 2015, all covered
inlow HOA dues. Open floor
plan, high ceilings, gas FP in

| LR.(702002)

Suzette Boudreaux
503 949-4643

| $199,900

3BR, 1BA, 1008+ SF. Many
updates in kitchen & bath
incl waterproof “plank” vinyl
flooring, granite counters,

9| appli's & fixtures in kitchen
& pedestal marble top vanity
w/ matching mirror in bath.
(702030)

Suzette Boudreaux
503 949-4643

$204,900

4l 3BR, 2BA, 1260+ SF. Excellent
ol condition with many updates:
newer vinyl windows, appli's

& heat pump make this home
efficient. Easy care laminate
wood floors. Brick fireplace in
living room. (702399)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

$299,900

3BR, 2 BA, 1920: SF, 12.96+
acres. Loads of potential.
Guerdon Home w/ great rm
floor plan. 9" ceilings, huge kitc
w/lots of oak cabs. MBR has

4 attached bonus rm for office or
nursery. Large deck. (702390)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

$375,000
3BR, 2BA, 2196+ SF. 551+
acres, house, shop, heated
greenhouse, multi-purpose
bldg: 56x42' + 40x28' -
concrete flr, propane heat,
3 phase power, loft office w/
| fiber optics, W-l cooler &
W-Ifreezer. (696793)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

Silverton Office
503.873.4602

210 S. Water Street | Silverton
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Text BHHSREP to 87778 for your Free Mobile App

www.BHHSRep.com

©2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and
the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of Home Services of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity
OR-0000374894

Looking for a home?

Trust the experts.

Providing knowledgeable, caring service to
the Marion County Area for over 37 years.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

HomeServices
Real Estate Professionals

Days A Week

1 $419,900
3BR, 3.5BA, 2865+
2 SF,0.48+ Acre. Home

| completely redone and in
great neighborhood with
nice views. Newly refreshed
oak floors, granite counters,
painted cabs in kitchen.
1 Versatile floorplan. (701483)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

$39,900

1.03+ acre bare lot for vacation
or permanent home. Wooded
hillside & great views in
recreational area of canyon.
Easement access to Little
North Fork River. Quaint
subdivision of 7 lots. (700459)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

$149,900

9.5+ Acres. Natural springs &
creek combine to form natural
Y| slougharea. Parcel could

be divided into 2 home sites
out of flood plain with shared
driveway. Or choose from

| several private build sites.

| (699682)

Suzette Boudreaux
503 949-4643

$279,000

3BR, 2BA, 1640+ SF. 0.81=
acres. Single story in quiet,
well established neighborhood.
Side wrap covered porch. Gas
FP, central AC, carport for extra
parking. Area for RV parking,
garden shed. (701731)

Heidi Hazel

971 701-7446

$334,900

3BR, 2 BA, 1620+ SF, 5.51+
acres. Good Sense Home
at edge of McCully Mt. 0S
windows, vaulted ceilings,
&open floor plan w/ views

4 of Santiam Valley. Fresh

int paint, attached 20x30
garage. (702381)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

3 $189,900
Bl 1860+ SF, 115+ Acres. 34 &

Hwy 22 frontage CR zone w/
2 road cuts. Halfway between
Mill City & Gates this very
visible, high-traffic has lots
of possibilities. Huge parking
area suitable for high-traffic.
| (695930)

Suzette Boudreaux

503 949-4643

$154,500

3BR, 2BA, 2016+ SF.
Spacious living, vaulted
ceilings, inclin upper
bedrooms. Room for
entertaining with an open flow.
Large kitchen. Large backyard.
Front & back decks. Room for
RV. Newer roof. (699743)
Heidi Hazel

971 701-7446

Stayton Office
503.769.3448

1155 First Ave | Stayton * M-F 8to 5
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Commercial

opportunites, lease, Invest...

£ 3 busines Opportnitis

Business

opportunites, lease, Invest. '

£ 3 usiessOpporunite

2. A valid driver’s license.

morning hours, 7 days per week.

Business Opportunity
The Statesman Journal Newspaper
is seeking applicants for

Newspaper Delivery

as independent contractors in all areas.

Independent contractors should have:
1. A reliable vehicle that is insured.

3. Available to deliver newspapers to residential areas in the early
Our routes are designed to provide part-time supplemental income fo
qualified individuals looking for a business opportunity.

Our routes have the potential to profit up to $1000 per month, depending
on delivery area and route size.

Please contact our hotline at

503-399-6827

or apply online at http://stir.nl/routeapp

Join the
conversation.

Statesman Journal

PART OF THE USA TODAY NETWORK

CareerBuilder.
Go Beyond the Job Search.

It's not just about getting the job. It’s also
about what comes next. From asking for a raise
to seizing the right opportunities. Wherever
you are in your career, CareerBuilder has the
competitive insights and expert advice you
need to get you where you want to be.

Check out the new CareerBuilder.com.
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